CPCI Boards & Enclosures
Features
MIC-3955
MIC-3527
 � 4-Port/8-Port RS-232/422/485 isolated
 � 32bit 33MHz PCI bus backplane
 � Speed up to 921600bps
 � UART 16C550 Compatible 5G Register Set

Temperature -40 ~ 70 °C (-40 ~ 158 °F) -40 ~ 85 °C (-40 ~ 185 °F)
Humidity 10 ~ 95% @ 40 °C, non-condensing 10 ~ 95% @ 60 °C, non-condensing
Ordering Information
PN
On board Front Panel Rear Panel Function Accessory
Note
Type Interface LED Interface LED RS232 RS422 RS485 Cable
MIC-3955A1-S1E 4-port DB44(F) Yes No Rear Board - Yes Yes Yes Yes3 -
MIC-3955B1-S3E 8-port DB62(F) - No Rear Board - Yes1 Yes Yes Yes4 -
MIC-3955A2-S1E
4-port
- Yes - - - - - -
work together
MIC-3527A2-S2E - - DB44(F) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes3
MIC-3955B2-S1E
8-port
- Yes - - - - - -
work together
MIC-3527B2-S2E - - DB62(F) - Yes2 Yes Yes Yes4
Note:
1. RS232 Signal: without RI
2. RS232 Signal: TX,RX,CTS,RTS
3. Cable is 30cm with 1 x D-Sub 44(M) to 4 x D-Sub9(M)
4. Cable is 55cm with 1 x D-Sub 62(M) to 8 x D-Sub9(M)
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 14-Oct-2019
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
MIC-3955
MIC-3527
Related Products
CPU board Description
MIC-3328 Series 3U CompactPCI 3rd generation Ivy bridge Intel® Core™ i3/
i7 Processor Blades
MIC-3329 Series 3U CompactPCI Baytrial Intel®  Atom™ Low power
Processor Blades
MIC-3332 Series 3U CompactPCI 5rd generation Skylake Intel® Core™ i7/
Xeon E3 Processor Blades
Products Picture
4-Port Front Line out
8-Port Front Line out